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ALBERT AND IOLA LEE DAVIS MALVERN EL (043907118) - MCKINNEY ISD - COLLIN COUNTY

Accountability Rating Summary

Student Achievement

STAAR Performance 37
College, Career and Military Readiness
Graduation Rate

School Progress

Academic Growth 77
Relative Performance (Eco Dis: 70.2%) 37
Closing the Gaps 68

" To align with Senate Bill 1365, a Not Rated label is used when the domain or overall scaled score is less than 70.

83
83
62
75

Not Rated: Senate Bill 1365

Not Rated: Senate Bill 1365

Identification of Schools for Improvement

This campus is NOT identified for comprehensive support and improvement,
targeted support and improvement, or additional targeted support.

Distinction Designations

X ELA/Reading

X Mathematics

X Science

Not Eligible Social Studies

X Comparative Academic Growth

X Postsecondary Readiness

X Comparative Closing the Gaps
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